0 2003 Form Part-1595 10 10/02)	11-14-200	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ↔ ▼ To the Honorable Commissione	er of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): LeCroy Corporation		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: LeCroy Corporation
1		Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	s) attached? 🖵 Yes 🌄 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
📮 Assignment	🖵 Merger	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:
Change of Addre	-	700 Chestnut Ridge Road
		City: Chestnut Ridge State: NY Zip: 1097
11/5/2003 Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or pate	nt number(s):	
If this document is being filed	together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/020,707		B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers at	। ttached? Gui Yes Kou No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [
Name:Karen Dana Oster		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40
Internal Address:		Le Enclosed
Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Law Office of I		Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-2115
Street Address: Law Office of I	oones Ferry Rd. #9	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-2115
Street Address: Law Office of I PMB 1020, 15450 SW B	oones Ferry Rd. #9	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-2115 The Director is authorized to charge any fees and credit any overpayment
Street Address: Law Office of I PMB 1020, 15450 SW B Device: Lake Oswego State: Ore 10000154 10020707 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature.	oones Ferry Rd. #9 <u>Jon</u> Zip: 97035 <u>DO NOT USE</u> and belief, the foregoing ocument.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 50-2115 The Director is authorized to charge any fees and credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-2115. A duplicate of this page is attached.

•

PATENT REEL: 014682 FRAME: 0475

Assignment not needed for Change of Address

**RECORDED: 11/10/2003** 

: . .